
NOTE: This calculator is based on information available as of this date.

CIV IL IAN EMPLOYEES

Current Hourly Rate

New Hourly Rate 
January 2023

/HR.

/HR.

Annual Base Pay 
January 2023

EDUCATION INCENTIVE (Select 1)

Associate Degree 

Bachelor Degree 

Master Degree

None

+

+

+

+

$300

$500

$750

$0

Total 
Annual Pay

Training incentives will be included in a future revision.
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